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Men / 10 / A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 2 3 8 2 4 1 

Ryan Heck110
Clovis Academy

2.400 3.400 3.0003.3003.6003.400Diff:1 
8.3008.550 8.550 8.300 8.8008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.50012.200 11.30011.600 11.30012.15011.950Final:

Place: 4 1 9 7 4T 2 2 

Josiah Haskins364
Agility

2.400 3.600 2.3003.0003.7003.500Diff:2 
9.3008.750 8.600 7.400 8.4509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.40012.050 11.60010.400 11.80012.30012.250Final:

Place: 11 4 10T 2 4T 1 3 

Logan Hodges366
Agility

4.000 3.300 3.6003.4003.1004.100Diff:3 
8.3507.550 8.050 6.900 8.7509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
70.10012.050 11.95010.300 13.00011.15011.650Final:

Place: 2T 12 2 1 7 5T 4 

Yotam Gabay451
GW

4.000 3.900 3.5003.4002.7004.400Diff:4 
7.7008.150 6.600 8.350 7.8509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.90011.750 11.20011.750 13.3509.30012.550Final:

Place: 1 3 10T 5 13 3 5 

Cooper Mohatt135
OGA

4.400 4.000 3.3002.8003.9004.200Diff:5 
8.1508.550 7.900 7.800 6.3008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.05010.300 11.45010.300 12.45011.80012.750Final:

Place: 12 6* 4T 3 3 8 6 

Alex Baber124
OGA

4.000 3.000 2.7003.1003.4003.100Diff:6 
8.3008.300 7.400 7.850 9.1508.850Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.95012.150 11.00010.950 12.75010.80011.300Final:

Place: 5 6* 12T 4 8 12 7 

Cole Crain292
Iron Cross

4.000 3.300 2.4003.2003.4003.900Diff:7 
7.8008.150 7.400 6.950 8.3508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.35011.650 10.20010.150 12.50010.80012.050Final:

Place: 7T 5 7 9 9 11 8 

Rishab Baruah289
Iron Cross

2.200 3.200 2.1002.8003.5003.200Diff:8 
8.4008.750 7.550 8.300 8.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.15011.600 10.50010.800 11.25011.05011.950Final:

Place: 2T 13 6 13 1 7 9 

Elias Tucker632
ASG-Tucker

2.200 3.000 2.5003.1002.2004.100Diff:9 
8.6008.450 6.300 8.100 9.2508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
65.95012.250 11.10010.900 10.6508.50012.550Final:

Place: 6 10 4T 6 12 10 10 

Eric Shiroishi31
PGA

3.200 2.600 2.2002.8002.9003.600Diff:10 
8.3508.400 6.550 8.450 7.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.55010.400 10.55010.950 12.2009.45012.000Final:
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Men / 10 / A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 13 11 12T 11 11 9 11 

Connor McNally134
OGA

2.200 2.400 3.1003.0002.8002.700Diff:11 
7.5007.850 6.550 7.150 8.3008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.25010.700 10.60010.150 10.9009.35010.550Final:

Place: 10 9 8 10 14 14 12 

Brycen Whatley634
ASG-Tucker

1.600 2.200 1.2002.7002.2003.100Diff:12 
7.4008.600 7.600 8.300 8.9009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 -1.000__.___ND:
62.05010.100 8.60010.700 11.1509.80011.700Final:

Place: 9 14 14 12 6 13 13 

Jason Kenney629
ASG-Tucker

2.200 2.400 1.9002.2001.9003.300Diff:13 
7.5008.550 2.700 7.600 9.4508.500Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
56.90011.850 9.4009.500 10.7003.60011.850Final:

Place: 14* 8 1 14* 10 5T 14 

Reed Newell375
Agility

0.000 3.700 4.1003.9003.6000.000Diff:14 
7.1000.000 6.300 7.950 7.8500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
44.50011.550 11.20011.850 0.0009.9000.000Final:

Place: 14* 15 15 14* 15 15 15 

Alex Wills666
UGC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:15 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 10 / B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

Nathan Roman379
Agility

4.800 5.000 4.5004.4005.2005.300Diff:1 
8.6008.600 6.700 8.650 8.5009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ 0.200 __.___-0.100ND:
79.60013.500 13.10013.250 13.95011.90013.900Final:

Place: 4 3 2 2T 2 8 2 

Tyler Burgess203
Gymcats

4.000 3.700 3.8003.8003.9004.000Diff:2 
7.4508.700 7.750 9.400 9.1509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.95012.850 11.25013.200 13.30011.65012.700Final:

Place: 6 1 4 7 3 10T 3 

Noah Doiron119
Yellow Jackets

4.000 3.700 3.4004.2004.0004.200Diff:3 
7.3008.350 8.450 8.150 9.1009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.85012.800 10.70012.350 13.00012.45012.550Final:

Place: 11 4 3 4 9 2 4 

Bobby Haberstock210
Gymcats

4.000 3.500 3.6003.4003.5004.400Diff:4 
8.8507.650 8.000 9.000 8.5509.150Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.30012.050 12.45012.400 13.15011.50011.750Final:

Place: 3 6 10T 2T 4 3 5 

Dario Mauricio21
Club De Gimnasia

4.000 4.100 4.0004.1003.4004.400Diff:5 
8.4008.500 8.000 6.400 8.5009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
73.10012.600 12.40010.500 13.30011.40012.900Final:

Place: 5 5 12 5 10 12 6 

Morgan Stump307
Mastery Of Sports

4.000 3.400 3.2003.4003.4004.000Diff:6 
7.3008.600 8.050 7.050 8.2509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.75011.650 10.50010.450 13.10011.45012.600Final:

Place: 12 11 5 8 7* 13 7T

Heze Wallace633
ASG-Tucker

3.600 3.100 2.7003.2002.9003.600Diff:7T
7.6508.100 6.650 9.200 9.0009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
68.55012.100 10.35012.100 12.7509.55011.700Final:

Place: 14 7 17 9 5 5T 7T

Sam Hartman313
Kinetic Gymnastics

3.600 3.300 3.3003.7003.2003.700Diff:7T
8.1007.400 8.100 6.000 9.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.55012.400 11.4009.700 12.65011.30011.100Final:

Place: 10 8 6 10 11T 10T 9 

Colin Kilian370
Agility

3.200 3.800 3.0003.0003.4003.700Diff:9 
7.7008.350 7.500 8.450 7.7508.850Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.50011.550 10.70011.450 11.95010.90011.950Final:

Place: 2 16 8 13 7* 4 10 

Alex Winslow318
Kinetic Gymnastics

4.000 3.100 3.0003.2003.1004.300Diff:10 
8.7009.050 5.000 7.500 9.0008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.65012.100 11.70010.700 11.7008.10013.350Final:
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Men / 10 / B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7 10 15 12 6 7 11 

Chad Koller639
Exelta

2.800 3.400 2.4003.5003.2004.100Diff:11 
8.9508.400 6.400 6.500 8.7509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.45012.150 11.35010.000 11.8509.60012.500Final:

Place: 8 15 9 11 14 5T 12 

Ethan Exum304
Mastery Of Sports

3.200 2.300 2.9002.3002.6003.900Diff:12 
8.5008.300 6.150 8.600 8.0508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.20010.350 11.40010.600 11.9008.75012.200Final:

Place: 9 12 16 6 15 9 13 

Trip Devine III294
Iron Cross

4.000 3.300 3.1003.1003.7003.900Diff:13 
7.8008.250 5.300 6.750 6.6009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.8509.900 10.9009.850 13.0509.00012.150Final:

Place: 13 13T 13 14 11T 14T 14 

Rey Noble630
ASG-Tucker

1.600 2.400 2.2002.7002.4002.800Diff:14 
8.0008.850 7.400 7.900 9.1509.450Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.55011.550 10.20010.300 11.0508.80011.650Final:

Place: 15 13T 14 15* 13 14T 15 

Wyatt Healy365
Agility

0.000 3.400 2.4003.1003.9004.000Diff:15 
7.8006.600 4.900 6.950 7.5500.000Exec:

__.___-0.200 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.40010.950 10.20010.050 0.0008.80010.400Final:

Place: 16* 9 7 15* 16* 16 16 

Gus Kemp27
PGA

0.000 0.000 3.0002.8002.7000.000Diff:16 
7.0000.000 8.100 8.300 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
31.6000.000 10.00010.800 0.00010.8000.000Final:

Place: 16* 17 10T 15* 16* 17 17 

Gavin Dougherty107
Clovis Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0004.2000.0000.000Diff:17 
0.0000.000 0.000 6.300 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.5000.000 0.00010.500 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 10 / C
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7 2T 2 1 4* 10 1 

Nicolas Cruz311
Kinetic Gymnastics

5.400 4.100 3.9004.2004.4004.400Diff:1 
6.7507.400 7.600 8.400 7.7009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.65011.800 10.65012.600 14.80012.00011.800Final:

Place: 1 11 4 4 3 4 2 

Bryson Brandon106
Clovis Academy

4.000 3.500 3.4003.3002.9004.100Diff:2 
8.3008.700 7.400 8.600 8.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.90012.000 11.70011.900 13.20010.30012.800Final:

Place: 8 2T 5 5 4* 1 3 

Aaron Needham136
OGA

4.000 4.100 3.4004.0003.8004.100Diff:3 
8.8007.400 8.200 7.000 7.7008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.45011.800 12.20011.000 12.95012.00011.500Final:

Place: 6 7 3 13 1 5T 4 

Christopher Field628
ASG-Tucker

2.400 3.600 3.5003.4003.4003.500Diff:4 
8.0008.350 7.750 9.000 9.2508.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.50012.850 11.50012.400 10.75011.15011.850Final:

Place: 3T 1 8 12 2 3 5 

Connor Koepp178
Go For It

2.400 3.500 3.0003.0004.2003.700Diff:5 
8.7508.350 7.850 7.750 8.9008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.35012.400 11.75010.750 11.35012.05012.050Final:

Place: 2 8 11T 7* 9 7 6 

Leif Halstead305
Mastery Of Sports

3.200 2.800 2.7003.1003.0003.400Diff:6 
8.6008.700 7.750 6.900 8.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.35010.900 11.30010.000 12.30010.75012.100Final:

Place: 5 5T 11T 9T 14 2 7 

Kyle Ferraro450
GW

3.200 3.500 3.7002.6003.6003.800Diff:7 
8.4508.100 7.650 7.400 5.9508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.9009.450 12.15010.000 12.15011.25011.900Final:

Place: 3T 5T 13 9T 7 5T 8 

Thomas Martinez332
Accel

3.600 2.600 2.9003.2003.0003.800Diff:8 
8.6008.250 8.250 5.100 8.6508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.250 11.5008.300 12.15011.25012.050Final:

Place: 11 12 7 6 8 13 9 

Aidan Whitlock317
Kinetic Gymnastics

3.600 3.300 3.2003.0003.5003.800Diff:9 
6.4007.350 6.750 8.100 7.9009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.90011.200 9.60010.800 12.90010.25011.150Final:

Place: 9T 9T 6 7* 15 9 10 

Andrew Lopez372
Agility

3.200 2.600 2.9003.1002.9003.900Diff:10 
8.2007.650 7.750 7.850 5.4509.100Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.3008.050 11.10010.950 12.30010.65011.250Final:
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Men / 10 / C
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12 13 14 11 10 11 11 

Nate Maretzki406
Top Squad Gymnastics

3.200 2.500 2.8002.8002.4003.100Diff:11 
7.6507.250 6.600 5.200 8.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
60.15010.600 10.4507.700 12.0509.00010.350Final:

Place: 14 9T 10 14 13 14 12 

Ethan Gamache514
Dardano's

2.400 2.900 3.0002.8002.4003.300Diff:12 
5.0006.650 8.250 7.800 7.6008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.95010.500 8.00010.300 10.55010.6509.950Final:

Place: 9T 15 9 2 6 8 13 

Caleb Gurman109
Clovis Academy

4.800 3.300 3.2003.4000.0004.500Diff:13 
8.0507.050 0.000 6.950 8.1009.250Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.30011.400 11.25010.350 14.0500.00011.250Final:

Place: 13 14 15 3 11T 12 14 

Ryan Grusby405
Top Squad Gymnastics

4.000 3.500 2.7000.0002.8004.000Diff:14 
7.1506.200 5.000 0.000 7.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
51.65010.550 9.8500.000 13.2507.80010.200Final:

Place: 15 4 1 15 11T 15 15 

Jace Hashimoto174
Go For It

0.000 4.300 0.0004.3004.6000.000Diff:15 
0.0000.000 6.900 8.400 6.2500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
34.75010.550 0.00012.700 0.00011.5000.000Final:
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Agility X 223.500 38.100 35.350 36.550 39.250 37.600 36.650
21 1 1 1 1

2 Kinetic Gymnastics X 214.350 36.300 33.550 34.100 40.350 36.300 33.750
13 3 3 3 3

3 OGA X 209.850 35.550 34.600 32.250 38.150 34.650 34.650
36 2 4 4 2

4 ASG-Tucker X 207.250 36.250 30.500 35.400 34.950 37.200 32.950
64 6 2 2 5

5 Mastery Of Sports X 202.300 36.900 30.950 31.050 37.300 32.900 33.200
42 4 5 6 4

6 Iron Cross X 199.350 36.150 30.850 30.800 36.800 33.150 31.600
55 5 6 5 6
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